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GEORGIA DANCE LEADERS

SQUARES 

First 
Name Last Name Email Phone  

Frank Anderson caller78@comcast.net 770-344-8288 Squares 

Shawn Butler sbutler624@bellsouth.net 770-529-0535 
Squares, Birthdays, 
Weddings

Dan Campbell shepherdscrew@yahoo.com 770-547-3624
Squares, Birthdays, 
Weddings

Betsy Chamberlain efnyhan@gmail.com 478 918 4263 Squares 

Clyde Couch cjcouch45@att.net 770-608-8005 Squares 

Estelle Clark emestclark1@bellsouth.net  Squares 

Troy  Grooms groomstroy@yahoo.com 770-757-9650 Squares 

Alan Hall Hallcsa@gmail.com 706-937-5038 Squares 

Don Heins donheins@msn.com  912-265-1504 Squares 

Cis Hinkle cis.hinkle52@gmail.com 404-377-7755 Squares, Contra

Steve Holzhausen sholzhausen@gmail.com 678-625-1161 Squares 

Richard Howell rhowell21@comcast.net 912-927-4349 Squares 

Bill Jones Squares 

George Lavender glavender@mchsi.com 229-241-1484 Squares

Keith Lester no email - call 706-247-6245 Squares 

Dan Mitchell danmitch1020@gmail.com 404-580-8561 
Squares, Birthdays, 
Weddings

Bob Morrison bolomorrison@windstream.net 678-425-1896 Squares 

John Norris jencllr@yahoo.com 706-323-2974 Squares 

Charles Petrea cwpetreasr@gmail.com 678-481-8852 
Squares, Birthdays, 
Weddings

Randy Ramsey 2rcaller@sprynet.com 678-765-6297 
Squares, Birthdays, 
Weddings

Sam Rowan samrowan01@yahoo.com 843-705-6745 Squares 
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Ricky Simpson rsimpson967.ws@gmail.com 706-779-2721 Squares

Richard Smith richasm1@aol.com 770-844-9853
Squares, Birthdays, 
Weddings

Danny Weeks weeksdanny66@gmail.com 678-215-7090 Squares 

Jarret Wilhoit jarret.wilhoit@gmail.com 423-599-9042 Squares 

Tom Wood woodtl@att.net 478-474-5149 Squares

CONTRA: 

Gary Chamberlain chamberlaingary56@gmail.com 478-953-4119

Deanna Palumbo Deelite2@hotmail.com 404-431-1136

ROUNDS: 
First 
Name Last Name Email Phone 1 Phone 2

Anessa Barge aneesatopolina@gmail.com 770-894-1025   

Peggy Ellington ellingtondp@hotmail.com 478-676-3141   

Connie Goodman conniegoodman022@gmail.com 423-280-6845   

Sandra Hirschler
Sandrah@bellsouth.net 
gunterh@bellsouth.net

770-265-5001 
(S) 

404-216-4621 
(G)

Lois Roberts rlois59@gmail.com 706-766-1511   

Sam Rowan samrowan01@yahoo.com 843-705-6745 912-656-9419

Suzanna Tubbs dancingpaws11@gmail.com  706-244-5095

LINES: 
First 
Name Last Name Email Phone 1 Phone 2

Randy Bradberry randybradberry@hotmail.com 770-466-8372 770-329-6194

Brenda Horton dancingfajitas@gmail.com 352-672-2510

Melba Trapp melbatrapp@yahoo.com 706-766-4418

Lois Roberts rlois59@gmail.com 706-766-1511


